

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

W.A.No.571 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6)	01.12.2025	<p><u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u></p> <p>The learned counsel for the respondent sought time to serve the decisions on which he is relying on to the other side and place before this Court along with memo.</p> <p>Post on 29.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AHHS, J</p> <p>PGR</p>	